
All burritos are served in a 12” Maria and Riccardo white tortilla 
with Spanish rice, Pico de Gallo, black beans, charred corn & Cabot Jack cheese

Carne Asada. . .$15Carne Asada. . .$15
tender shaved beef seasoned with garlic & spices

Pol lo Especial . . .$15 Pol lo Especial . . .$15 
chicken thighs rubbed with warm spices cooked to perfection on the griddle 

Pork Carnitas . . .$15Pork Carnitas . . .$15
traditional slow cooked shoulder, tender and juicy

Chil i  L ime TofuChi l i  L ime Tofu . . .$14. . .$14 
marinated in fresh lime juice & spices

Kids BurritoKids Burrito . . .$10. . .$10
chicken, cheese & rice

Gluten Free? No problem! Make your burrito a SALAD for $2 extra .Make your burrito a SALAD for $2 extra .

Chicken Torti l la . . .$9Chicken Torti l la . . .$9
Soup of  the Day. . .$9Soup of  the Day. . .$9

Lawson’s Sip of Sunshine...$9Lawson’s Sip of Sunshine...$9
Lawson’s Castlerock IPA...$9Lawson’s Castlerock IPA...$9

Green State Lager...$8Green State Lager...$8
Switchback Ale...$8Switchback Ale...$8

Truly Truly (rotating cans)...$7...$7
PBR...$5PBR...$5

Athletic Brew Athletic Brew Non-Alcoholic ...$6...$6
Eden’s Heaven’s Gate Cider...$9Eden’s Heaven’s Gate Cider...$9

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite. . .$4Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite. . .$4
Dasani  Water . . .$4Dasani  Water . . .$4

Vitamin Water . . .$4.50Vitamin Water . . .$4.50
SmartWater . . .$4.75SmartWater . . .$4.75

Powerade. . .$4.75Powerade. . .$4.75
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Pickled Jalapenos . . .$2Pickled Jalapenos . . .$2
Sour Cream. . .$2Sour Cream. . .$2
Guacamole . . .$3Guacamole . . .$3

Chips & Warm Queso. . .$10Chips & Warm Queso. . .$10

802 Burritos is cashless. 
Purchases may be made using a credit 

card, Sugarbush gift card or resort charge. 
Thank you for dining with us!
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